PowerLed (UK) Ltd
Orion House
Calleva Park
Aldermaston
Berkshire
RG7 8SN
Contact:
Tel: 0118 9703856
ORRA-B
LED LIGHT BATTEN
•	 4000K single colour
•	 120° Light distribution
•	 Up to 120lm/W
•	 IP65 Ingress protected
•	 Excellent optical design
•	 Impact tested to IK08
•	 Surface and pendant mounting for ease of installation
•	 Available in single and twin variations: 4ft, 5ft and 6ft
•	 Emergency and Microwave Sensor versions available
ORRA-B SPECIFICATION
25-80  WATTS RATED 50,000 HOURS
IP65
PROTECTION
IK08
Part Code	 ORRV-B4S25-4K	 ORRV-B4T50-4K	 ORRV-B5S35-4K
Lumens	 3000lm	 6000lm 	 4200lm
Input Voltage	 220~240VAC	 220~240VAC  	 220~240VAC
Power	 25W	 50W 	 35W
Power Factor	 >0.9	 >0.9	 >0.9
Colour	 4000K	 4000K	 4000K
CRI	 >80	 >80	 >80
Working Temperature	 -20°C~45°C	 -20°C~45°C	 -20°C~45°C
Beam Angle	 120°	 120°	 120°
Dimensions	 1267 x 75 x 70mm	 1267 x 115 x 70mm	 1567 x 75 x 70mm
Part Code	 ORRV-B5T70-4K	 ORRV-B6S40-4K	 ORRV-B6T80-4K
Lumens	 8400lm 	 4800lm	 9600lm
Input Voltage	 220~240VAC 	 220~240VAC	 220~240VAC
Power	 70W 	 40W	 80W
Colour	 4000K	 4000K	 4000K
CRI	 >80	 >80	 >80
Working Temperature	 -20°C~45°C	 -20°C~45°C	 -20°C~45°C
Beam Angle	 120°	 120°C	 120°C
Dimensions	 1567 x 115 x 70mm	 1867 x 75 x 70mm	 1867 x 115 x 70mm
Twin replacement for 2 x 58W Replacement for 1 x 70W Twin replacement for 2 x 70W
Replacement for 1 x 36W Twin replacement for 2 x 36W Replacement for 1 x 58W
3 hour emergency pack.
ORRV-BXXXX-4K-EM 	 3Hr Emergency
ORRV-BXXXX-4K-MS	 Microwave Motion Sensor
ORRV-BXXXx-4K-MS-EM	 3Hr Emergency + Microwave Motion Sensor
HD0IIRC remote control required, 1 per installation.
Other lighting control functions are available upon request.
Working Temperature	 0°C ~ +30°C
Available Variants
microwave sensor shown
PowerLed (UK) Ltd
Orion House
Calleva Park
Aldermaston
Berkshire
RG7 8SN
Contact:
Tel: 0118 9703856
ORRA-B
LED LIGHT BATTEN
Mechanical Diagrams
25-80 WATTS RATED 50,000 HOURS
IP65
70
m
m
75mm
4FT: 1267mm / 5FT: 1567mm / 6FT: 1867mm
SINGLE
TWIN
70
m
m
115mm
4FT: 1267mm / 5FT: 1567mm / 6FT: 1867mm
PROTECTION
IK08